
SPEAKERS

Mark Moseley
Army Veteran, JobOppO

Ambassador, author,
entrepreneur and business

owner who was also a
contestant in this years The
Apprentice UK on the BBC.

Louisa Clarke
RAF Veteran, JobOppO
Ambassador, business

leader, coach, philanthropist,
blogger and a news member

of the Veterans Advisory
Board. 

Richard Sharp
Royal Marines Veteran,

former CEO of Team
Rubicon and the Founder of

Frontier Operations, who
provide assistance to those
affected by armed conflict

N E T W O R K

WED 21 JUNE 2023

Powder Monkey Brewery, Gosport

N O T  P A P E R W O R K
NETWORKING

ARRIVAL AT THE OLD GUNPOWDER STORE

WELCOME AND EVENT EXPLAINER - 
WHY ARE YOU HERE?

ACTIVITY 1

JOBOPPO HOUSE

NETWORKING

BREAK
MOVE TO THE TAP ROOM

18:15

17:30

17:15

16:30

16:15

16:00

15:30

15:15

15:00

TIME ACTIVITY

EVENT ITINERARY 

PERSONAL STORY 1 
WHAT'S MY NETWORK DONE FOR ME

PERSONAL STORY 2 
WHAT HAS NETWORKING DONE FOR ME

ACTIVITY 216:45

WELCOME AND KEYNOTE19:00

NETWORKING EVENT19:30 - 22:00


